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Women / 6 / Jr C
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Noelani Takei840
Pacific West

9.400 9.250 9.6259.650 37.925
1T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Jovanah Maruri836
Liberty

9.350 9.775 9.3509.375 37.850
4 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Kenna Montgomery813
Central Coast

9.375 9.350 9.1509.175 37.050
3 3 5* 11 3T

3T

Lauren Bashant820
Edge

9.300 9.375 9.2009.175 37.050
6T 2 5* 10 3T

3T

Mila Kujat845
Peninsula

9.400 8.850 9.3509.200 36.800
1T 7 4 3T 5 

5 

Abigail Egbert838
Oroville

9.100 9.125 9.2759.175 36.675
12 5 5T 7 6 

6 

Olivia Hempstead824
Extreme

9.275 8.500 9.4509.025 36.250
8 11 11 2 7T

7T

Maya Thrasher804
Auburn

9.300 8.475 9.3509.125 36.250
6T 12 8 3T 7T

7T

Hailey Wurzbach819
Dream Xtreme

9.250 8.700 9.3008.900 36.150
9 9 12 6 9 

9 

Mikaela Pitts849
Performance

9.325 8.525 9.0759.100 36.025
5 10 9 12 10 

10 

Brytnee Farley835
Liberty

9.225 8.950 8.4759.050 35.700
10 6 10 13 11 

11 

Haylie Coit801
All Star

8.950 8.750 9.2507.900 34.850
13 8 13 8T 12 

12 

Alia Backlund807
CCGI

9.175 6.800 9.2509.350 34.575
11 13 3 8T 13 

13 
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